General information about company

Scrip code 539043

NSE Symbol BKMINDST
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE831Q01016

Name of the company

BKM Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetr_lgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetr_ler the Lls_ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Wheth(_er any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethe( company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;aholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa_rély '\:10- of Total nos. |22 ?’ ‘;f total | class of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid E;' : lsm?jfrsiying shares ?:élguIZt:crje;s
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) No of Voting (X1V) Rights
m equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
n (D) shares h R =(IV)+
held (V) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V1) 1957) (VIII) As Class eq: | Class % of
held | (V1) a % of 9 | £35S | rotal (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egry
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 40009345 40009345 |61.05 40009345 40009345 61.05
Group
(B) Public 20524 25524705 25524705 |38.95 25524705 25524705 38.95
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 20528 65534050 65534050 | 100 65534050 65534050 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) Number of
No. Of Shareholding, | Number of | Shares pledged or
No. Of No.of Shares ?jliliggnavs::jsrinc;r?g Locked in | otherwise
Shares X Underlying ) shares (XI1) | encumbered Number of
. Shares - of convertible eIl .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category - Underlying - securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding - convertible A held in
m - Outstanding - percentage of sa As a % -
(D] convertible securities and | % of S a % | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share 00 f total
securities - No. Of - ~ No. | total ortotal | form (XIV)
(X) (i) Warrants capital) (X1)= ' No. (a) |Shares
i) (2) (VI+(X) Asa | (a) |Shares held
% of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.05 7553405 | 18.88 [ 40009345
Group
(B) Public 38.95 25523634
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7553405 | 11.53 | 65532979




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

(N)?- as a % of Number of V(_Jt_ing Rights held in each
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | c1ass of securities (1X)
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- | ieing | held (calculated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ying _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per asa%
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares equity ;
Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
held (IV) [ shares
held (vI) + (VI) 1957) (V) | ¢Jass eg: |Class Total
Asa%of [y . | Total Voting
V) €9y .
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu f 40009345 40009345 | 61.05 40009345 40009345 | 61.05
undivided Family
(S:;J(-lgotal 4 40009345 40009345 | 61.05 40009345 40009345 | 61.05
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 40009345 40009345 | 61.05 40009345 40009345 | 61.05
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD+(A)
@
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 2 1247351 1247351 (1.9 1247351 1247351 | 1.9
Banks
(Séj)b(—lgotal 2 1247351 1247351 (1.9 1247351 1247351 | 1.9
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 19106 7771627 7771627 (11.86 7771627 7771627 | 11.86
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |4 1842337 1842337 (2.81 1842337 1842337 |2.81
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(&) (specify) 1412 14663390 14663390 | 22.38 14663390 14663390 | 22.38
(Séj)b(—sgotal 20522 24277354 24277354 | 37.05 24277354 24277354 | 37.05
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 20524 25524705 25524705 | 38.95 25524705 25524705 | 38.95
(B)2)+(B)
@)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 20528 65534050 65534050 | 100 65534050 65534050 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
20528 65534050 65534050 | 100 65534050 65534050 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | | gcked in | pledged or otherwise
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of shares (XI1) | encumbered (X111) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible equity shares
S Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a quity
r. - - - As a % held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of f | As 2% of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share No. ghtota N S E’IIS‘;]O form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= () h Ejres 0. () LOtlil b ares
@) (VII)+(X) As a % © eld (b)
of (A+B+C2) (®)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
a 1.05 7553405 | 18. 4 45
(a) 61.0 3405 | 18.88 00093
(Sl“)b‘TOta' ) 61.05 7553405 | 18.88 40009345
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.05 7553405 | 18.88 40009345
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD+(AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 1.9 1247351
(Sl“b‘TOta' ® 19 1247351
(3) Non-institutions
a(i 11.86 7770557
(a(i))
aii 2.81 1842337
(a(ii)
(e) 22.38 14663389
(33“b‘T°ta' ® 37.05 24276283
Total Public
Shareholding
38.95 25523634
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)+(B)@3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 65532979
Total (A+B+C 100 7553405 | 11.53 65532079

)

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information

@




Text Block

Textual Information()

In Promoter & Promoters Group - 1246595 shares held by Saroj Devi Agrawal were pledged with Bank
of Baroda (Pledgee) were invoked. Hence the holding was reduced to the extent.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Basant Kumar Agrawal

Aditya B Manaksia

Navneet Manaksia

Saroj Devi Agrawal

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

ACSPA0115C

ACXPA1868M

ACYPA1800G

ACMPA5150B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

14455940

9500000

9500000

6553405

40009345

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

14455940

9500000

9500000

6553405

40009345

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.06

14.5

14.5

10

61.05

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Class eg:X

14455940

9500000

9500000

6553405

40009345

Class eg:y

Total

14455940

9500000

9500000

6553405

40009345

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.06

14.5

14.5

10

61.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

22.06

14.5

14.5

10

61.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

1000000

0

6553405

7553405

6.92

0

100

18.88




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14455940

9500000

9500000

6553405

40009345

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Bank Of Baroda

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

AAACB1534F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

1246595

1246595

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

1246595

1246595

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.9

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1246595

1246595

Class eg:y

Total

1246595

1246595

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.9

1.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1246595

1246595

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Rajendra Prasad Bubna Bubna

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

AECPB9460K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

656183

656183

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

656183

656183

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

[N

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

656183

656183

Class eg:y

Total

656183

656183

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

[N

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

656183

656183

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Non-Resident | Clearing Bodies

Category Trusts Trusts HUF Indian (NRI) Members Clearing Members Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage

Category of shareholding

Category | Category Category Category

Name of the . Ratnabali Capital
Shareholders (1) Anirudha Bubna Trust Markets Private Limited

PAN (11) AABTA1547K AABCR5937P

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

[N

1 980 174 53 1 204

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 682450 | 682450 666485 | 208980 1764263 1550000 11341212
held (V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 682450 | 682450 666485 | 208980 1764263 1550000 11341212
)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04 1.04 1.02 0.32 2.69 2.37 17.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 682450 | 682450 666485 | 208980 1764263 1550000 11341212

Class eg:y

Total 682450 | 682450 666485 | 208980 1764263 1550000 11341212

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.04 1.04 1.02 0.32 2.69 2.37 17.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.04 1.04 1.02 0.32 2.69 2.37 17.31

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

vo [ | ]




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

682450

682450

666485

208980

1764263

1550000

11341211

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Accolade Traders
Private Limited

Attractive Vinimay
Private Limited

Aradhana Properties
Private Limited

Globe Capital Market
Ltd

Click here to
go back

PAN (11)

AABCM6763E

AAGCAT7234D

AAECA6428M

AAACG4267G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1412

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

3264875

938877

879650

821516

14663390

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
)+ (V)

3264875

938877

879650

821516

14663390

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

22.38

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

3264875

938877

879650

821516

14663390

Class eg:y

Total

3264875

938877

879650

821516

14663390

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.98

1.43

1.34

1.25

22.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.43

22.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3264875

938877

879650

821516

14663389

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders unclaimed suspense account which are frozen | unclaimed for public shareholders
1 36 3149







