General information about company	
Scrip code	539043
NSE Symbol	BKMINDST
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE831Q01016
Name of the company	BKM Industries Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tab	le I - Sun	mary (Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no, of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held	l in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	40009345			40009345	61.05	40009345		40009345	61.05
(B)	Public	20524	25524705			25524705	38.95	25524705		25524705	38.95
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	20528	65534050			65534050	100	65534050		65534050	100

		Table	I - Summai	ry Statement	t holding of spe	cifie	d secur	ities		
Cates	Catagory of Underlying	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.05			7553405	18.88	40009345
(B)	Public				38.95					25523634
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			7553405	11.53	65532979

	Table II - State	ement show	ving share	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gı	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in eaclass of securities (IX)			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid paid underlying held (calculated	Total as a %							
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	40009345			40009345	61.05	40009345		40009345	61.05
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	40009345			40009345	61.05	40009345		40009345	61.05
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	40009345			40009345	61.05	40009345		40009345	61.05
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	1247351			1247351	1.9	1247351		1247351	1.9
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	1247351			1247351	1.9	1247351		1247351	1.9
(3)	Non-institutions		•			•			•	•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	19106	7771627			7771627	11.86	7771627		7771627	11.86
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	1842337			1842337	2.81	1842337		1842337	2.81
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1412	14663390			14663390	22.38	14663390		14663390	22.38
Sub-Total (B)(3)		20522	24277354			24277354	37.05	24277354		24277354	37.05
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		20524	25524705			25524705	38.95	25524705		25524705	38.95
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		20528	65534050			65534050	100	65534050		65534050	100
Total (A+B+C)		20528	65534050			65534050	100	65534050		65534050	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement show	ing sharehol	ding pattern of t	he P	romote	er and Pr	omoter Gr	oup
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promote	r and	Promote	Group		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				61.05			7553405	18.88	40009345
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.05			7553405	18.88	40009345
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.05			7553405	18.88	40009345
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public s	shareh	older		•	'
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				1.9					1247351
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.9					1247351
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				11.86					7770557
(a(ii))				2.81					1842337
(e)				22.38					14663389
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.05					24276283
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.95					25523634
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non Pro	omote	er- Non P	ublic share	holder	
Гotal (A+B+C2)				100					65532979
Total (A+B+C				100			7553405	11.53	65532979
Disclosure of n	otes on shareho	lding pattern						Textual Information (1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	In Promoter & Promoters Group - 1246595 shares held by Saroj Devi Agrawal were pledged with Bank of Baroda (Pledgee) were invoked. Hence the holding was reduced to the extent.

		Individuals/Hind	u undivided Fami	ly	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Basant Kumar Agrawal	Aditya B Manaksia	Navneet Manaksia	Saroj Devi Agrawal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACSPA0115C	ACXPA1868M	ACYPA1800G	ACMPA5150B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14455940	9500000	9500000	6553405	40009345
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14455940	9500000	9500000	6553405	40009345
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.06	14.5	14.5	10	61.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	14455940	9500000	9500000	6553405	40009345
Class eg:y					
Total	14455940	9500000	9500000	6553405	40009345
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.06	14.5	14.5	10	61.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.06	14.5	14.5	10	61.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	nbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	1000000	0	0	6553405	7553405
	6.92	0	0	100	18.88

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14455940	9500000	9500000	6553405	40009345
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type					

	Financial Institu	ntions/ Banks
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bank Of Baroda	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACB1534F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1246595	1246595
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1246595	1246595
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	1.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1246595	1246595
Class eg:y		
Total	1246595	1246595
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.9	1.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	1.9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1246595	1246595

D C .	
Reason for not	
providing PAN	
providing PAN	

Searial No.	1	
Name of the	Rajendra Prasad Bubna Bubna	Click here to go back
Shareholders (I) PAN (II)	AECPB9460K	Total
	AECF D9400K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	656183	656183
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	656183	656183
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	656183	656183
Class eg:y		
Total	656183	656183
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1	1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	656183	656183

Reason for not	
recuson for not	
providing DAM	
providing PAN	
-	

			Any Ot	her (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	Trusts	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Anirudha Bubna Trust				Ratnabali Capital Markets Private Limited	
PAN (II)		AABTA1547K				AABCR5937P	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	980	174	53	1	204
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	682450	682450	666485	208980	1764263	1550000	11341212
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	682450	682450	666485	208980	1764263	1550000	11341212
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.04	1.02	0.32	2.69	2.37	17.31
Number of Voting	Rights held	l in each class of securities	s (IX)			•	
Class eg: X	682450	682450	666485	208980	1764263	1550000	11341212
Class eg:y							
Total	682450	682450	666485	208980	1764263	1550000	11341212
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.04	1.04	1.02	0.32	2.69	2.37	17.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.04	1.02	0.32	2.69	2.37	17.31
(11:2:02)							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	682450	682450	666485	208980	1764263	1550000	11341211
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Accolade Traders Private Limited	Attractive Vinimay Private Limited	Aradhana Properties Private Limited	Globe Capital Market Ltd	Click here go back
PAN (II)	AABCM6763E	AAGCA7234D	AAECA6428M	AAACG4267G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1412
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3264875	938877	879650	821516	14663390
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3264875	938877	879650	821516	14663390
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.98	1.43	1.34	1.25	22.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)		•	•
Class eg: X	3264875	938877	879650	821516	14663390
Class eg:y					
Total	3264875	938877	879650	821516	14663390
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.98	1.43	1.34	1.25	22.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.98	1.43	1.34	1.25	22.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3264875	938877	879650	821516	14663389		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public						
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account		Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders			
1	36	3149					